Themerder and me

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Verb

House Name

Beverage

Greeting

Greeting

Same Name

House Name

Same Name

Body Part

Verb Ending In Ing

House Name

Verb Ending In Ing

Weapon

Body Part

Verb Ending In Ing

Location

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

Themerder and me

I was in my when i heard the dore go . i put down my and

went to the dore .’ ,whoisits?i caled.'itsme, " they called back .

from colij ! i hadnt seen him in awhiles. ' oh comein comeinto my ‘andi

opened the dore but to my horor it wasn't it wasthe MERDER ! i screameds at the tops of my

for help but he was after me threw my own JITS

THE MERDER ' i screamed asi flew out the back dore, people were because the merder

had an inhis but i was but it wistwo late - he killed me

to deth . the amblins and the cops came but it wis too late - the merder had got away . the cops now believe heis

in with the walrii but who noes ?
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